CENTRIFUGAL SINGLE INLET FANS
CBT-N Series
Centrifugal fans CBT-N 1
Range of single inlet direct driven centrifugal
fans designed for the continuous extraction
of air stream up to 120ºC (1).
The casings are manufactured from one

Weight
(kg)
ATEX
version
(Yes /
No)
Variable frequency
inverter
230 V 400 V VFTM*** VFKB***
SINGLE PHASE
CSB-60 2750   60 0,20*   B   IP44    70   1,2 –   310 69   6,6 –  –  –
CBB-60N 2800   60 0,18  F   IP55  120   1,18 –   400 69 10 –  –  –
CBB-80N 2800   80 0,37  F   IP55  120   2,2 –   730 71 13,5 –  –  –
CBB-100N 2800 100 0,75  F   IP55  120   3,9 –  1.250 78 18,5 –   –   –
THREE PHASE
CBT-40 2800   40 0,25*   B   IP44  120   0,75 0,43   250 78 10 No – –
CST-60 2750   60 0,18*   B   IP44  120   0,67 0,39   310 69   6,5 No – –
CBT-60N 2800   60 0,18  F   IP55  120   1,09 0,63   400 69 10,5 Yes VFTM TRI 0,37 VFKB 45
CBT-80N 2800   80 0,37  F   IP55  120   2,1 1,21   730 71 14,5 Yes VFTM TRI 0,37 VFKB 45
CBT-100N 2800 100 0,75  F   IP55  120   2,9 1,7 1.250 78 19,5 Yes VFTM TRI 0,75 VFKB 45
CBT-130N 2800 130 1,1  F   IP55  120   4,3 2,5 1.910 80 27,5 Yes VFTM TRI 1,1 VFKB 45
* Motor absorbed power.
** Sound pressure dB(A), measured in free field conditions at a distance of 1,5 meters.
*** VSD supply: Three phase 400V
Standard supplied position: LG 270.
It is possible to obtain all other positions (LG and RD) by adjusting the scroll.
CENTRIFUGAL SINGLE INLET FANS
CBT-N Series
Centrifugal fans CBT-N 3
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Model A B C Ø D Ø E F G H L M N O
CST/B-60 327 281 165 110   60 150 120 110   60 135 291 190
CBT-40 411 385 197 114   40   52 – – 128 150 352 217
CBT/CBB-60N 375 332 258 110   60 125 122   98 100   97 324 206
CBT/CBB-80N 450 390 286 125   80 147 140 120 118   97 374 256
CBT/CBB-100N 511 434 328 140 100 201 184 170 158 101 415 294
CBT/CBB-130N 603 508 353 160 130 216 230 185 204   88 480 348
B
G
L
M

MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Model To mount on Diameter
Ø (mm)
CBA-60 Aspiración CBT-60N 100
CBA-80 Aspiración CBT-80N 125
CBA-100 Aspiración CBT-100N 160
CBA-130 Aspiración CBT-130N 200
CBS-60 Descarga CBT-60N 100
CBS-80 Descarga CBT-80N 125
CBS-100 Descarga CBT-100N 160
CBS-130 Descarga CBT-130N 200 Model D D1 D2 D3 h h1
CBA-60 97 110 139 150 50 35
CBA-80 122 125 147 165 50 35
CBA-100 157 130 162 180 116 -
CBA-130 197 150 180 200 132 -
CBS-60 97 60 80 95 104 -
CBS-80 122 80 105 123 128 -
CBS-100 157 100 130 150 140 -
CBS-130 197 130 165 190 146 -
DEF-T and KRJ
Inlet guard.
Inlet guard Model CBT
DEF-100T 40

Model
CBT
Model
KBTA
Model
KBTI
L1 L2
(KBTA)
L2
(KBTI)
D
(KBTI)
D
(KBTA)
D1 D2
60 KBTA-60  KBTI-60  600 100 100 60 100 100 300
80 KBTA-80  KBTI-80  600 100 100 80 125 125 325
100 KBTA-100  KBTI-100  600 100 150 100 160 160 360
130 KBTA-130  KBTI-130  600 150 150 130 200 200 400
L1 L2
Ø
D
2